Email: sales@gloryindustry.com.cn
1
Square magnetic grate
Item No.
Dimension
Bars
Weight
B(mm) L(mm) H(mm) kg
MGS100 100 100 40 2 1
MGS150 150 150 40 3 2.2
MGS200 200 200 40 4 3.7
MGS250 250 250 40 5 5.5
MGS300 300 300 40 6 8
MGS350 350 350 40 7 10
MGS400 400 400 40 8 13.5
MGS450 450 450 40 9 17
MGS500 500 500 40 40 20.5
1. Steel materials are 304 or 316L
2. Standard diameter of magnetic rod is D25mm. Other diameters are available upon request.
3. Standard working temperature ≤80℃.
4. Normal item (N style), Easy-cleaning (E style) etc. are available.